
Appendix 3 

 
CAR PARKING  - PAY & DISPLAY 

 
ITEM VAT Charge 

07/08 
£ 

Proposed
Charge 
08/09 
£ 

Notes  

 
 
 
Hole in Wall Car Park: 
 
Up to 4 hours 
Over 4 hours 
 
Season ticket 3 Month 
Season ticket 12 Month 
 
 
Coaches 
 
Disabled Parking 
 
 
HGV’s 
 
Excess Charge 
 
Excess Charge 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SS 
 
(Inc. in 
fee) 

 
 
 
 
 
2.00 
3.00 
 
100.00 
350.00 
 
 
3.50 
 
Free 
 
 
4.00 
 
25.00 
 
50.00 

 
 
 
 
 
1.00 
1.50 
 
50.00 
175.00 
 
 
3.50 
 
Free 
 
 
4.00 
 
25.00 
 
50.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(*Subsidised) 
 
 

 

 
 
 


